NHP Electrical Engineering Products 1300 NHP NHP
0800 NHP NHP
nhp.com.au
nhp-nz.comNZ
AUS
MOD6
3P+N RCBO
Compact 3-Phase RCBO DIN Solution

Rated current (In) 6 - 32 A
Rated sensitivity (I∆n) 30 mA
Rated voltage (Ue) 415 V AC
Insulation voltage (Ui) 500 V AC
Rated frequency 50 / 60 Hz
Rated short-circuit capacity (Icn) 6 kA
Rated service capacity (Ics) 5 kA
Rated residual breaking capacity (I∆m) 4.5 kA
Tightening torque 2.8 Nm
Terminal size for cables 25 / 25 mm²
Terminal size for busbars 10 / 10 mm²
IP rating, Inside IP4X
IP rating, Outside IP2X
Cat No. Description
M6RCBF0630A 06A C CURVE 30mA TYPE A
M6RCBF1030A 10A C CURVE 30mA TYPE A
M6RCBF1630A 16A C CURVE 30mA TYPE A
M6RCBF2030A 20A C CURVE 30mA TYPE A
M6RCBF2530A 25A C CURVE 30mA TYPE A
M6RCBF3230A 32A C CURVE 30mA TYPE A
•	 The MOD6 RCBO is a 3P + N residual
current circuit breaker
•	 Genuine 6kA short circuit protection
•	 Type A 30mA earth leakage protection